

Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO: 19IP0350

CUSTOMER NO.: CV029870

CUSTOMER NAME: CHOI CHOUN HEE

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS: 30 PASIR PANJANG ROAD #16-31

Singapore

VEH No.: SKT3150U

Order Date: 02/02/19

Reg Date: 29/05/15

KM: 29,787

VIN NO.: WWWZZZ3CZFE059180

ENGINE NO:

SA: Kong Charmaine

MODEL: Passat B7 1.8 TSI (DSG7)+WXF MODEL NO.: 3624H7

Tanpin 97495744
- WP
8/2/19 3pm
Resing before part
540Pkhauto.com
6dys

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
Labor						
1	B&P TOWING	1	TU	195		195
2	B&P MECH	1	TU	280		280
3	B&P DIAG	1	TU	480		480
4	B&P MECH	1	TU	50		50
5	B&P MECH	3	TU	840		2,520
6	B&P WHEEL ALIGNMENT	1	TU	360		360
7	B&P ALEX LABOUR	4	LAB	840		3,360
8	B&P ALEX PAINT	4	LAB	800		3,200
Item						
9	3AA807217H GRU	1	PCS	1,590.69		1,590.69
10	3AA805903 9B9	1	PCS	232.74		232.74
11	3AA807177	1	PCS	23.95		23.95
12	3AA807178	1	PCS	23.95		23.95
13	3AA807183	1	PCS	29.52		29.52
14	3AA807184	1	PCS	29.52		29.52
15	3AA807571	1	PCS	134.32		134.32
16	3AA807248C	1	PCS	142.22		142.22
17	3AA807248D	1	PCS	142.22		142.22
18	3AA807109B	1	PCS	674.90		674.90
19	3AA998490	1	PCS	61.40		61.40
20	D 180KU2A1	1	PCS	94.34		94.34
21	D 822150A1	1	PCS	67.48		67.48
22	3AA955103	1	PCS	180.23		180.23
23	3AA955104	1	PCS	180.27		180.27
24	6R0955665	3	PCS	24.52		73.56
25	8D0955873	1	PCS	12.81		12.81
26	6R0955681	1	PCS	136.00		136.00
27	3AA955453H	1	PCS	136.79		136.79
28	3AA955453J	1	PCS	138.06		138.06

Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO: 19IP0350

CUSTOMER NO.: CV029870

CUSTOMER NAME: CHOI CHOUN HEE

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS: 30 PASIR PANJANG ROAD #16-31

Singapore

VEH No.: SKT3150U

Order Date: 02/02/19

Reg Date: 29/05/15

KM: 29,787

VIN NO.: WVVZZZ3CZFE059180

ENGINE NO:

SA: Kong Charmaine

MODEL: Passat B7 1.8 TSI (DSG7)+WXF MODEL NO.: 3624H7

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
29	3C0955489A GROMMET	1	PCS	6.02		6.02
30	G 052184A2 WINDSHIELD CLEANER 1 Litre Btl	1	PCS	20.48		20.48
31	3AA853651 OQE RADIATOR GRILLE	1	PCS	824.58		824.58
32	5K0853343 H81 HONEYCOMB GRILLE	1	PCS	41.85		41.85
33	1T0853601E ULM VW SIGN	1	PCS	91.48		91.48
34	3AA853671B 9B9 CENTRE LOWER GRILLE	1	PCS	505.61		505.61
35	3AA854661B 9B9 FOG LAMP GRILLE LH	1	PCS	173.59		173.59
36	3AA854662B 9B9 FOG LAMP GRILLE RH	1	PCS	173.59		173.59
37	3AC941754 HEADLAMP RH	1	PCS	2,782.13		2,782.13
38	N 10721805 GAS BULB	1	PCS	510.13		510.13
39	3D0941329D POWER MOD	1	PCS	557.38		557.38
40	8K0941597B BALLAST	1	PCS	1,006.19		1,006.19
41	3AA805300 H/LAMP RETAINER	1	PCS	8.74		8.74
42	3AA941661G FOG LAMP LH	1	PCS	386.44		386.44
43	3AA941662G FOG LAMP RH	1	PCS	386.44		386.44
44	3AA121284A AIR GUIDE RH	1	PCS	43.68		43.68
45	3AA121283A AIR GUIDE LH	1	PCS	43.68		43.68
46	3AA121330 AIR GUIDE UPPER	1	PCS	67.76		67.76
47	3AA821022B FENDER RH	1	PCS	904.77		904.77
48	3AA821142 FENDER BRACKET RH	1	PCS	61.88		61.88
49	3AA805978 FENDER LINER UPPER RH	1	PCS	158.43		158.43
50	3AA805912 FENDER LINER LOWER RH	1	PCS	88.95		88.95
51	3AA805977 FENDER LINER UPPER LH	1	PCS	158.43		158.43
52	3AA805911 FENDER LINER LOWER LH	1	PCS	88.95		88.95
53	6N0809966A NUT	10	PCS	0.94		9.40
54	N 90974701 BOLT	8	PCS	0.48		3.84
55	3AA601025AD8Z8 17" 'MICHIGAN' RIM ONLY	1	PCS	1,304.72		1,304.72
56	839601361 TIRE VALVE	1	PCS	2.17		2.17
57	5K0498621 WHEEL BEARING	1	PCS	742.01		742.01
58	3C0407254F WHEEL BEARING HOUSING	1	PCS	993.95		993.95

Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO: 19IP0350

CUSTOMER NO.: CV029870

CUSTOMER NAME: CHOI CHOUN HEE

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS: 30 PASIR PANJANG ROAD #16-31
Singapore

VEH No.: SKT3150U

Order Date: 02/02/19

Reg Date: 29/05/15 KM: 29,787

VIN NO.: VVVZZZ3CZFE059180 ENGINE NO:

SA: Kong Charmaine

MODEL: Passat B7 1.8 TSI (DSG7)+WXF MODEL NO.: 3624H7

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
59	3C0407366B JOINT	1	PCS	204.56		204.56
60	5N0407152 CONTR ARM	1	PCS	741.64		741.64

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

TOTAL	27,643.44
GST AMOUNT	1,935.04
TOTAL AMOUNT	29,578.48

On Behalf Of "COMPANY"

Certified Goods/Service received:

Authorized Signature

Customer

NOTE: THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL RECEIPT